

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Reg : 201838521G

Vehicle Number : SNP 4078 A

Vehicle Model : JAGUAR XE

Accident Date : 25.10.2024

Original Reg Date 30.06.2016

Date :

28.10.2024

Chassis :

SAJAB4ANXHA954004

TP Ins.

LIBERTY

ESTIMATE

SN	QTY	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE	FINAL PRICE
1	1	FRT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	\$ 2,390.10	\$ ✓ 2,390.10
2	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Len</i>	\$ 175.80	\$ ✕ 351.60
3	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$ 156.80	\$ ✕ 313.60
4	1	FRT BUMPER LOW CENTRE GRILLE <i>new</i>	\$ 357.00	\$ ✕ 357.00
5	1	FRT BUMPER UNDER DUST COVER <i>new</i>	\$ 490.00	\$ ✓ 490.00
6	2	FRT BUMPER LOW SIDE GRILLE <i>RA covered</i>	\$ 328.00	\$ 328 656.00
7	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE AIR GUIDE <i>new</i>	\$ 241.00	\$ ✕ 482.00
8	1	FRT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Distorted</i>	\$ 145.00	\$ ✓ 145.00
9	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER <i>new</i>	\$ 310.00	\$ ✕ 310.00
10	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$ 122.00	\$ ✕ 122.00
11	1	FRT BUMPER TOP CENTRE RETAINER <i>new</i>	\$ 403.00	\$ ✕ 403.00
12	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Distorted</i>	\$ 1,233.00	\$ ✓ 1,233.00
13	1	FRT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>new</i>	\$ 185.60	\$ ✕ 185.60
14	2	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT GASKET <i>new</i>	\$ 113.00	\$ ✕ 226.00
15	1	FRT RADIATOR GRILLE <i>smashed</i>	\$ 2,406.00	\$ ✓ 2,406.00
16	1	FRT JAGUAR LOGO <i>new</i>	\$ 204.00	\$ ✓ 204.00
17	4	FRT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR <i>1 piece damaged</i>	\$ 501.00	\$ 310 2,004.00
18	1	FRT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>	\$ 345.00	\$ ✕ 345.00
19	4	FRT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR SEAL <i>1 piece new</i>	\$ 17.00	\$ 17 68.00
20	1	FRT BUMPER FORWARD CAMERA <i>new</i>	\$ 852.00	\$ ✕ 852.00
21	2	FRT AC AIR GUIDE UPP <i>RA 500 ton</i>	\$ 150.00	\$ 150 300.00
22	2	FRT AC AIR GUIDE LOW <i>new</i>	\$ 150.00	\$ ✕ 300.00
23	1	FRT AC AIR GUIDE LOW CENTRE <i>crushed</i>	\$ 166.00	\$ ✓ 166.00
24	1	FRT AC ELECTRONIC AIR GUIDE	\$ 822.00	\$ 822.00
25	1	FRT BONNET <i>Distorted</i>	\$ 1,822.10	\$ ✓ 1,822.10
26	1	FRT BONNET INSULATOR <i>crushed</i>	\$ 825.60	\$ ✓ 825.60
27	1	FRT BONNET LOCK <i>new</i>	\$ 170.00	\$ ✓ 170.00
28	1	FRT BONNET LOCK BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$ 300.00	\$ ✕ 300.00
29	1	FRT BONNET HINGES <i>new</i>	\$ 105.90	\$ ✕ 105.90
30	1	FRT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	\$ 1,245.60	\$ ✓ 1,245.60

31	1	FRT RADIATOR SUPORT PANEL TOP <i>Distorted</i>		\$ 772.00	\$ ☒ 772.00
32	1	FRT RADIATOR SUPORT PANEL LOW <i>for</i>		\$ 643.00	\$ ☒ 643.00
33	2	FRT RADIATOR SUPORT PANEL LOW BRACKET <i>for</i>		\$ 146.00	\$ ☒ 292.00
34	1	FRT RADIATOR <i>Distorted</i>		\$ 1,585.90	\$ ☒ 1,585.90
35	2	FRT RADIATOR FAN ASSY <i>cracked</i>		\$ 1,645.30	\$ ☒ 3,290.60
36	2	FRT HEADLAMP PANEL LOW <i>Distorted</i>		\$ 402.00	\$ ☒ 804.00
37	2	FRT HEADLAMP <i>Cracked</i>		\$ 5,272.00	\$ ☒ 10,544.00
38	2	FRT HEADLAMP BI-XENON CONTROL UNIT <i>LH Dented</i>		\$ 896.00	\$ 896 1,792.00
39	2	FRT HORN <i>Cracked</i>		\$ 182.00	\$ ☒ 364.00
40	2	FRT HEADLAMP WASHER NOZZLE <i>new</i>		\$ 346.00	\$ ☒ 692.00
41	1	FRT HEADLAMP WASHER NOZZLE HOSE <i>new</i>		\$ 255.00	\$ ☒ 255.00
42	1	FRT AC CONDENSER <i>Distorted</i>		\$ 1,658.00	\$ ☒ 1,658.00
43	2	FRT AC CONDENSER LOW BRACKET <i>for</i>		\$ 147.00	\$ ☒ 294.00
44	2	FRT AC CONDENSER UPP BRACKET <i>for</i>		\$ 148.00	\$ ☒ 296.00
45	2	AIR BAG SENSOR <i>for</i>		\$ 217.00	\$ ☒ 434.00
46	1	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT <i>for</i>		\$ 1,456.00	\$ ☒ 1,456.00
47	1	FRONT DASHBOARD <i>torn</i>		\$ 2,456.90	\$ ☒ 2,456.90
48	1	FRONT DASHBOARD AIRBAG <i>for</i>		\$ 1,685.20	\$ ☒ 1,685.20
49	1	FRONT STEERING AIRBAG <i>for</i>		\$ 1,589.30	\$ ☒ 1,589.30
50	1	FRT DRIVER SEAT BELT <i>for</i>		\$ 1,083.00	\$ ☒ 1,083.00
51	1	FRT PASSENGER SEAT BELT <i>for</i>		\$ 1,083.00	\$ ☒ 1,083.00
52	1	RR PASSENGER SEAT BELT RH <i>for</i>		\$ 1,072.00	\$ ☒ 1,072.00
53	1	RR PASSENGER SEAT BELT LH <i>for</i>		\$ 1,072.00	\$ ☒ 1,072.00
54	2	FRONT FENDER <i>LH Buckle end</i>		\$ 1,045.20	\$ 1045.20 2,090.40
55	2	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS <i>new</i>		\$ 235.90	\$ ☒ 471.80
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 57,377.20
				Less 10%	\$ 5,737.72
				TOTAL	\$ 51,639.48

Special Nett

<u>1</u>		FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Distorted</i>		\$ ☒ 60.00
<u>2</u>		RADIATOR COOLANT <i>for</i>		\$ 50 80.00
<u>3</u>		FRT BUMPER CLIP <i>for</i>		\$ 50 60.00
<u>4</u>		FRT GRILLE CLIP		\$ 30 60.00
<u>5</u>		FRT FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIP <i>new</i>		\$ ☒ 60.00
<u>6</u>		FRT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP <i>for</i>		\$ 30 60.00

Labour charge FRONT

To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	\$ 2,000.00 1200
Carry out spray painting on accident affected area	\$ 1,800.00 750
To conduct anti rust of under carriage tuff coat	\$ 100.00 50
To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$ 100.00 50
To remove and refit aircon condensor, vacuum, refill and check air con gas system	\$ 120.00 60
To remove and refit radiator and conduct pressure test	\$ 100.00 60
To conduct reset of engine light on	\$ 300.00 +
To refocus headlamp	\$ 120.00 +
To remove and refit front sensor	\$ 100.00 50
REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT DASHBOARD	\$ 500.00 250
REMOVE & REPLACE SEATBELTS	\$ 400.00 180
REMOVE & REPLACE SRS SYSTEM	\$ 400.00 300
TO CHECK DIAGNOS PROGRAM CODING ON SRS FAULTY CODE	\$ 600.00 200
TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 300.00 +

Total \$ 58,959.48

GST 9% \$ 5,306.35

Grand Total \$ 64,265.83

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian G
2/3 14 Days